NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

BUS  Tank (Patterson)
DRIVER:
MONITOR:

- Time A:M.
Monmouth and New Linden 7:11 AM
11t John St 7114 AM
11t Patterson 7:16 AM
8th Patterson 7:20 AM
8th Isabella 7:21 AM
8th Central 7:23 AM
8t Columbia 7:24 AM
6t Monmouth 7:27 AM
Drop off at Newport High School 7:30 AM
rop Off Location -Time P,M..
High School - Pick Up 2:55 PM
9% Washington Ave 3:00 PM
9th Central 3:02 PM
9th Patterson 3:04 PM
11t Patterson 3:06 PM
11% John St 3:08 PM

Monmouth and New Linden

3112 PM




NEWPORT INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

BUS  Tank (South Newport)
DRIVER:
MONITOR:

| Pick Up Location Time A M.
Alexandria Pike (Jeff Wyler) 7:06 AM
Bluegrass / Alexandria Pike 7:09 AM
Bluegrass & KY Dr 7:13 AM
KY Dr & Grandview 7:15 AM
230 Main 7:17 AM
Home & Main 7:19 AM
19th & Summer Hill 7:22 AM
6t Monmouth 7:27 AM
Drop off at Newport High School 7:30 AM

Time DM, =
High School - Pick Up 2:55 PM
9th at Washington 3:00 PM
11th Saratoga 3:03 PM
19th Summer Hill 3:05 PM
Home & Main 3:07PM
230 Main 3:10 PM
Grandview & KY Dr 312 PM
Bluegrass & Alexandria Pike 314 PM
Alexandria Pike (Jeff Wyler) 3:16 PM




